
Pos 

American Iron 
1 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

150 

23 
95 

341 
982 
888 
12 
21 
69 

898 
449 
161 

1 
678 
720 

50 
57 
71 

822 
111 
17 
54 

404 

77 
609 
118 
292 
81 

160 
354 
99 
42 
26 
58 

820 
138 
770 

Name 

Bill Poag 

Team Top Dawg 
Hunter Stern 
Brian Tillett 
Nick Lowe 
Seth Mayers 
Pat Gordon 
Frank Monacelli 
Terry Sauvie 
Luke Mayers 
Jamie Wooldridge 
Harold Krein 
Chad Beahr 
David DeJarnette 
Russ Carter 

Scott Blair 
Jeremy Hoover 
Glenn Spiegler 
Keith Powell 
Matthew Marks 
Chris Davis 
Lawrence Gibson 
Jake Thiewes 

Jesse Clark 
Robert Gagliardo 
Evan Levine 
Richard M. Bocanegra 
John Park 
Joe Fuchs 
Keith Ruppel 
Steve Walker 
Amy Oldenburg 
Brendan O'Rourke 
Phil Wurz 
Brian Dehler 
Robert Picco 
Matt Eastling 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

22 

24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
21 
21 
18 
23 

24 
24 
24 
24 
20 
19 
17 
10 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
17 
11 

Best Tm 

1:25.292 

1:24.546 
1:26.126 
1:26.785 
1:26.344 
1:26.228 
1:26.608 
1:25.465 
1:27.158 
1:26.165 
1:31.696 
1:27.282 
1:32.921 
1:30.065 
1:25.601 

1:21.005 
1:22.212 
1:25.475 
1:25.441 
1:25.975 
1:20.987 
1:24.688 
1:25.997 

1:23.511 
1:23.296 
1:23.374 
1:24.308 
1:23.332 
1:24.646 
1:24.631 
1:26.041 
1:26.388 
1:26.774 
1:25.749 
1:27.493 
1:25.246 
1:24.831 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Pontiac Firebird 
ford mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
ford mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
camaro z28 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 
BMW 328IS 
porsche cayman s 
Porsche Cayman s 
Porsche Boxster 
BMW M3 
BMW 320 
BMW M3 

BMW 330ci 
BMW 330cI 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330 
BMW 330 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2021 5:40:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

0.281 

Avg. Speed 

77.804 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.425 

Best Speed 

91.807 

Best Lap by 

7 - Roberto Crescencio 

NASA-MA SP June Joust 

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, CMC,FFR, GTS2-5,ST1-4,  SE46, Spec Iron) 

Saturday Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:55:20 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

6/26/2021 02:55 PM 
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Pos 
15 
16 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Super Unlimited 
1 

No. 
322 
'09 

89 
121 

7 
175 
41 

166 

46 

Name 
Michael Helpinstill 
Michael Kerner 

Michael Fitzpatrick 
Eric Wong 
Roberto Crescencio 
Steven Laderman 
Adam Chugg 
Ted Ambrose Jr. 

Nicholas Bruni 

Class 
Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 
11 
6 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

5 

Best Tm 
1:24.445 
1:29.698 

1:19.744 
1:19.852 
1:18.425 
1:19.818 
1:23.732 
1:24.947 

1:28.657 

Make-Model 
BMW 330i 
BMW E46 

Chevrolet Camaro 
BMW S65 E46 M3 :O 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Nissan 350z 
BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2021 5:40:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

0.281 

Avg. Speed 

77.804 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.425 

Best Speed 

91.807 

Best Lap by 

7 - Roberto Crescencio 

NASA-MA SP June Joust 

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, CMC,FFR, GTS2-5,ST1-4,  SE46, Spec Iron) 

Saturday Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:55:20 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

6/26/2021 02:55 PM 
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